Marshall Electronics
M-LYNX-10W Specification Sheet
800-800-6608  •  www.LCDracks.com
Panel
Number of Panels 1
Panel Size 10” Diagonal
Resolution 1024 x 600
Aspect Ratio 16:9
Type LCD TFT
Color Gamut YUV, RGB
Backlight type LED
Features
Video Formats NTSC/PAL
Loss of Input Curtain Yes
Self-Sensing Yes
Video
Input Connectors
CVBS (2) Yes
VGA Yes
HDMI Yes
Audio Input Right/Left Yes
Desktop Stand
Controls on front Panel Yes
Power
Voltage DC 12V
Consumption 5W MAX
Power Switch Yes
Compliance Compliance CE approved
Environmental Operating Temperature (Cº) 10º C ~ +60º C
Dimentions Unit dimensions 9.7” x 6.5” x .75”